Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop

Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

J-7, 1 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Stan Tunnissen
2 Joy Yildirim
3 Sen Klokgieters
4 Thomas van Orsouw
5 Sven Jacobs
6 Lucas de Bruin
7 Tim Snijders
8 Nils van Nimwegen
9 Sam Claassen
10 Floris Hanssen
11 Zion van Sambeek
12 Dyanko Bergmans
13 Dhorn Diets
14 Mees Hoeboer
15 Chiel van Benthum
16 Rens Bindels
17 Jasper Toenders
18 Jordi Verwegen
19 Dehli Veekens
20 Geert Duffhues
21 Tim van den Berg
22 Lasse Tax
23 Vinn Peeters
24 Alec Hanssen
25 Tijn van Rens

M-7, 1 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Jaella Lamers
2 Elise de Jong
3 Jasmijn van der Beek
4 Pippi van Nimwegen
5 Nora de Bruin
6 Pien Koopmans
7 Mijke van Kraaij
8 Janske de Bruin
9 Merle van Rens
10 Fay Yildirim

J8-11, 1 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Gijs Schalks
2 Bart Koopmans
3 Tijn van Lin
4 Lucas van der Beek
5 Thomas Toenders
6 Gijs van Haren
7 Luc Linders
8 Tim Hendriks
9 Giel van Vliet
10 Tim Hanegraaf
11 Jan Boumans
12 Mathijs Jacobs
13 Bram Linders
14 Mark Bijker
15 Vinay Soekhradj
16 Lucas van Beek
17 Tim de Bruijn

Olympia'18 F6
Olympia'18 F7
Olympia'18 F3
Schaijk
Olympia'18 F7
Olympia'18 F3
Olympia'18 F3
Sint-Oedenrode
Olympia'18 F3
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 F3
Olympia'18 F5
Olympia'18 F2
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 F7
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 MP
Olympia'18 F3
Vierlingsbeek

Haps

Sint Anthonis
Boxmeer

St Oedenrode
Boxmeer

Den Haag
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Vierlingsbeek
Olympia'18 F7

Cuijk

Den Haag
Olympia'18 F1
Olympia'18 F2
Olympia'18 F1
Olympia'18 F1
Olympia'18 F5
Olympia'18 F1
Olympia'18 F3
Olympia'18 F1
Boxmeer
Olympia'18 E6
Olympia'18 E6
Olympia'18 E6
Olympia'18 F3
Arnhem
Olympia'18 E6

4:45
4:46
4:56
5:01
5:02
5:04
5:09
5:18
5:27
5:33
5:41
5:45
5:46
5:51
5:54
5:55
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:26
7:11

5:31
5:34
5:47
5:57
5:58
6:19
6:25
6:27
6:55
7:15

4:12
4:18
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:35
4:40
4:50
4:51
4:51
5:03
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:13
5:14
5:17
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop
Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

18 Tom Schalks Cuijk 5:18
19 Luuk Tunnissen Olympia'18 E6 5:26
20 Luuk Repkes Olympia'18 F5 5:30
21 Wessel Meyer Olympia'18 F5 5:32
22 Lukas van Kraaij Olympia'18 F2 5:42
23 Tim Gerritzen Boxmeer 5:44
24 Koen van Rullen Olympia'18 F5 5:50
25 Damian Marten Olympia'18 F2 6:02
26 Rik Kusters Olympia'18 E6 6:04
27 Mathijs Jacobs Olympia'18 E6 6:27

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Evelien van den Beld Boxmeer 4:57
2 Mila van Kraaij Boxmeer 5:06
3 Merel van der Beek Olympia'18 F2 5:16
4 Femke van Bergen Olympia'18 ME1 5:43
5 Myrthe Smal Arnhem 6:05
6 Chantal Gerritzen Olympia'18 ME1 6:16
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Dave Hanegraaf Boxmeer 13:38
2 Robin Verwegen (F2) Boxmeer 13:49
3 Yousri Sbai Lent 14:14
4 Jasper Verberk Boxmeer 15:16
5 Sven de Hoog Cuijk
6 Nouri Sbai Lent 15:47
7 Yannick Janssen Oeffelt

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Afstand
1 Robin Janssen Boxmee
2 Quinty Peters Rit Haps 20:59
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kas van den Bosch Olympia'18 B1 11:38
2 Tom Gerrits Estria D1 11:40
3 Kay van Lier Olympia'18 B1 11:58
4 Tom Verheijen St Hubert 12:05
5 Stef Boumans Boxmeer 12:13
6 Thom Wildeman Olympia'18 D5 12:31
7 Daniél van Tetering Cuijk 12:50
8 Giel Gerrits Estria D1 12:53
9 Okki van Dalen Olympia'18 B1 13:27
10 Govert Sweep Boxmeer 13:30
11 Joost Claassen Olympia'18 D1 13:47
12 Kubilay Koc Olympia'18 B1 14:04
13 Jelle van Lin Olympia'18 D2 14:09
14 Julian van Hoof Olympia'18 D5 14:14
15 Luuk Gerritzen Olympia'18 D2 14:20
16 Mik van Bergen Olympia'18 D5 14:26
17 Roy Verstraaten Olympia'18 B1 14:39
18 Safa Oksliz Boxmeer 14:42
19 Levi Hinke Olympia'18 D1 14:48
20 Stan Claassen Olympia'18 C1 14:51
21 Mike Verwegen Boxmeer 14:54
22 Bart Vloet Olympia'18 B1 14:59
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop

Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam
23 Roel Derks
24 Thijs Bink

25 Bryan van Daalen de Je

26 Daan ter Burg

27 Siebe Philips

28 Sjuul Centen

29 Nick Verstraaten
30 Coen van Straaten
31 Joost Linders

32 Tijmen Philips

33 Bob Blonk

34 Joep Wiggers de Vries

35 Tijn Coenen

36 Pieter Sneijers
37 Willem Toonen
38 Cody Janssen
39 Sten Cornelissen

Plaats Naam
1 Britt Coenen
2 Lara van Tetering
3 Roos van Gorp
4 Leanne Wilderman
5 Lotte ter Burg

J/H16, 2,5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Roy van Eck
2 Ramon Bulkens
3 Otto Verbruggen
4 Niels vd Cruijsen
5 Jochem Zwaan
6 Jab Verheijen
7 Tom Strik
8 Stephan Vervoort
9 Piet Hinke
10 Marcel Verberk
11 Kenneth Kudiwa
12 Tim Manders
13 Twan Toonen
14 Ralph Stoltz
15 Paul vd Broek
16 Ronnie Janssen
17 Henri Lamers
18 Joop Huijbers
19 Jan Jacobs

M/D16, 2,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Yvonne van Aarle
2 Karin Pothof

Plaats Naam
1 Richard Peters
2 Timo de Groot
3 Gerwin van Haandel
4 Gerrit Jans

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Olympia'18 D1
Boxmeer
Olympia'18 B1
Boxmeer
Sambeek
Olympia'18 B1
Olympia'18 B1
Olympia'18 D5
Olympia'18 D2
Sambeek
Olympia'18 D5
Olympia'18 D5
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Olympia'18 D5
Olympia'18 D5
Olympia'18 D5

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Boxmeer
Cuijk
Boxmeer
Oeffelt
Boxmeer

Olympia'18 B1
Olympia'18 B1
Breda
Overloon
Olympia'18 1
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
bOXMEER
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Olympia'18 B1
Olympia'18 1
boxmeer
Olympia'18 2
Boxmer
Boxmeer
Boxmee
Olympia'18
Olympia'18

15:00
15:01
15:01
15:14
15:20
15:24
15:24
17:02
17:20

14:23
14:44

11:00
11:02
11:02
12:10
12:36
12:42
12:44
13:00
14:48
15:17

18:40
25:53
26:31

Woonplaats/Vereniging Afstand

Erp
Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G

11:16
11:42
12:34
14:00
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop

Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam
5 Marc Swanen
6 Yonghan Verdonk
7 Michel Faber
8 Robert Koorengevel
9 Theo Litjens
10 Andreas Clarisse
11 Jan Mooring
12 Fred Rip
13 Joey Janssen
14 Erik van Dinter
15 Fons Holleman
16 Rick van de Logt
17 Frans Pruymboom
18 Nick Botden
19 Maikel Deenen
20 Eldanez Javadov
21 Maarten van Gils

J/H16, 5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Jens Verschuren
2 Bas Hermsen
3 Rens Janssen
4 Sjors Thielen
5 Bastiaan Gorts
6 Dave Artz
7 Stan Hendriks
8 Dylan Rombouts

9 Raymond van Benthum

10 Wiljo Ermers

11 Tom Deriet

12 Koen Burgt

13 Sam Otten

14 Eric Verschuren
15 Reinier Lucassen
16 Jurgen Engels
17 Roy Dennemans
18 Matthijs Herpers
19 Jolan Knol

20 Levi Meulensteen

21 Vincent van Neerven
22 Danny van Vlissingen

23 Jesse Borst

24 Willem Toonen
25 Martijn vd Pol

26 Bram Jacobs

27 Stef van der Wijst
28 Bjorn Mulder

29 Willem de Weerd
30 Jimmi Vos

31 Jasper op 't Veld
32 Daan van Boven

33 Daniel van den Hoek

34 Sjoerd van Leeuwen
35 Niels Peters
36 Bennie van Kempen

M/D16, 5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Jetske Janssen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G
Olympia'18 G

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

de Mortel
Cuijk

Boxtel
Wanssum
Olympia'18 A1
Boxmeer
Vierlingsbeek
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Gemert
Vierlingsbeek
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Sint Anthonis
Boxmeer
Ledeacker
Siebengewald
Gemert
Overloon
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Siebengewald
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Mill

Boxmeer

Sint Anthonis
Olympia'18 A1
Olympia'18 A1
Olympia'18 A1
Olympia'18 A1
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Beers Nb

14:15
14:30
15:06
16:27
16:53
17:40

19:40
20:58
20:58
21:16
21:41
22:51
22:54
23:12
25:50
26:30

18:48
19:02
19:16
19:41
20:27
20:29
21:21
21:57
21:59
22:01
22:03
22:05
22:17
22:26
22:31
22:39
22:40
23:01
23:13
23:42
23:44
23:44
23:46
23:50
23:56
24:44
24:48
25:06
25:54
27:34
27:55
27:56
28:06
30:14
30:20
31:05

26:54
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop
Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Suzanne Gieben Rijkevoort 28:36
3 Arlene Speelman Nijmegen 30:08
4 Linda Veekens Boxmeer 30:18
5 Ingrid van Breda Boxmeer 30:39
6 llse Jacobs Oeffelt 31:51
7 Linda de Haan-van Raai Boxmeer 32:15
8 Dorienke Nendels Uden 32:59
9 Marloes Claassen Boxmeer 33:47
10 Willeke van Uden Boxmeer 37:15
11 Lattja Meulensteen Cuijk 37:15
12 Tahnee Meulensteen Beugen 37:46
13 Ineke Bruin Boxmeer 40:20
14 Linda Martens Boxmeer 43:17
15 Suzanne Martens Boxmeer
H4o,5KkM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Afstand
1 Andre van Aarle Erp
2 Hendri Wijnen Schaijk 22:05
3 Joris Zeegers Ledeacker 22:28
4 Martien Dupont Venray 22:36
5 Rudy van der Heijden Grave 22:46
6 Robert van Orsouw Schaijk 23:06
7 Pierre Aerdts Boxmeer 23:23
8 Rob Aerdts Siebengewald 23:35
9 Paul de Hoog Cuijk 23:41
10 Guido Verdijck Boxmeer 24:12
11 Otto Verbruggen Breda 24:28
12 Stephan Gieben Rijkevoort 24:30
13 Ton van der Beek Grave 26:49
14 André Verwegen (S7) Boxmeer 28:18
15 Erik ter Burg Boxmeer 28:31
16 André Cornelissen Mill 28:35
17 Alex Sanders Venray 28:37
18 Ron Cup Venray 28:43
19 Peter Janssen Stevensbeek 29:34
20 Patrick Volders Boxmeer 29:36
21 Maarten Versleijen Boxmeer 32:32
22 Onno Brenninkmeijer Boxmeer
Hso5kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mart van Rooij Venray 21:02
2 Hans Heuer Boxmeer 21:04
3 Ton Weijters Milsbeek 22:22
4 Frans Artz Boxmeer 22:37
5 Carel Stortelder Gennep 22:45
6 Piet van den Oever Oploo 23:04
7 Theo van de Ligt Elsendorp 24:13
8 Jos Thielen Wanssum 25:21
9 Ton vd Zanden Cuijk 25:27
10 Jan Poppelaars Arcen 26:17
11 Wolfgang Schéfer Kleve (GER) 26:21
12 Hans Zwaan Gennep 26:35
13 Fons Gorts Boxmeer 27:30
14 Sjack van der Linden Boxmeer 27:36
15 Thijs van Kempen Westerbeek 28:18
16 Joop Coolen Wijchen 28:35
17 Jan Verplak Cuijk 28:57
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop
Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
18 Henk Kollee Boxmeer 29:09
19 Ger Jacobs Oeffelt 29:12
20 Theo Teunissen Nijmegen 29:53
21 Cees Nabuurs Boxmeer 30:25
22 Wim Hendriks Boxmeer 31:10
23 Egbert Knol Overloon 32:11
24 Ruud Lemmens Boxmeer 32:53
25 Frans van der Zande Olympia'18 32:55
26 Theo Belderok Boxmeer 34:15
27 Frans Baijens Boxmeer 42:21
28 Carl Brenninkmeijer Boxmeer
ps.56M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nicole Loeve Helmond 23:26
2 Nel Selten Venray 25:29
3 Carla van Dijk Sint-Oedenrode 25:41
4 Monique Thorn Overloon 26:10
5 Fanny Cuijten Grave 28:37
6 Monique van den Bosch Boxmeer 28:44
7 Anke Lahaije Malden 29:58
8 Tiny Kollee Boxmeer 31:18
9 Truus Belderok Boxmeer 31:26
10 Mirjam van der Wielen Schaijk 32:02
11 Mariel Linders Boxmeer 33:25
12 Nicole van Gorp Boxmeer 33:42
pso,5kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Gerda Top Overloon 24:35
2 Marian Wouters- Opstee Escharen 26:02
3 Wilma Cornelissen Wilbertoord 27:23
4 Henriette Verhoeven Mill 29:11
5 Pia Kroezen Boxmeer 29:13
6 Marjan Hendriks Boxmeer 29:39
7 Mien Coenegracht Sambeek 31:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Horéacio Pereira Veghel 39:10
2 Tibor Gijssen Arnhem 39:56
3 Jeffrey van Hout Olland 42:05
4 Bart Kock Gennep 43:00
5 Mark van Beek Sint Anthonis 45:19
6 Andy Willems Boxmeer 46:24
7 Raymond van Benthum Nijmegen 46:37
8 Koen Cornelissen Boxmeer 47:50
9 Henk Stroecken Boxmeer 48:30
10 Jessey Swann Ottersum 48:53
11 Remco Verstappen Kevelaer 50:36
12 Martin Verberk Boxmeer 50:48
13 Edwin de Bruin Boxmeer 51:08
14 Menno van Heesewijk Reek 53:22
15 Benno Drost Boxmeer 58:07
16 Raoul van Rosmalen Boxmeer 1:01:59
p-39,10kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Renske Smetsers Nijmegen 42:15
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop
Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam

2 Sonja Jaarsveld

3 Maartje Hendrickx
4 Boukje Bekkenutte
5 Brechtje Bekkenutte

1 Marco Jans

2 Jan Nabuurs

3 Gidy Lamers

4 Eric Sommers

5 Herman Jakobs

6 Loet van Aerle

7 Erik Willems

8 Johan Laarakkers

9 Udo Engelke
10 Axel van Sleeuwen
11 Martin van Leyden
12 Alexander Leeman
13 Willie van Boxtel
14 Maarten Verberkt
15 Frank Lichteveld
16 Rudy vd Heijden
17 Edwin Schelbergen
18 Antwan Terburg
19 Peter Thoonen
20 Rob Schelsema
21 Wim Cornelissen
22 Frans Versteegen
23 Frank Plomp
24 Fred Frederix
25 Johan Vreugdenhil

1 Brigitta Honingh
2 Anja Vreugdenhil

Plaats Naam

1 Theo Aben

2 Piet Swinkels

3 John van Alphen

4 |Leo Joosten

5 Ferry Vreede

6 Toon Aben

7 Ton Weijters

8 Jan Kusters

9 Piet Aarts
10 Jan Vos
11 Wim van der Maat
12 Paul de Kort
13 Wim Simmelink
14 Peter van Florop
15 Martin Toonen
16 Jos van Uden
17 Cor Bosma
18 Ronald Pikkert
19 Rob Boots

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rijkevoort 43:53
Boxmeer 50:40
Nijmegen 1:00:41
Boxmeer 1:01:43

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Well 41:19
Stevensbeek 41:35
Wanroij 41:44
Sint Anthonis 42:25
Oostrum 43:04
Gemert 43:07
Sint Anthonis 43:11
Sambeek 43:11
Molenhoek 43:39
Oploo 43:59
Boxmeer 44:11
Molenhoek 44:18
Sambeek 44:58
Boxmeer 45:22
Boxmeer 47:54
Grave 48:18
Bergen Lb 50:16
Groeningen 51:47
Gassel 53:22
Ottersum 53:23
Oploo 54:27
Rijkevoort 54:28
Boxmeer 56:27
Boxmeer 1:00:51
Overloon 1:01:21

D40, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Grubbenvorst 57:04
Overloon 1:01:22

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Ledeacker 44:12
Venray 45:15
Gennep 45:26
Boxmeer 45:49
Gennep 46:00
Rijkevoort 48:06
Milsbeek 48:32
Vianen Nb 49:20
Wanssum 49:24
Gemert 49:52
Eindhoven 49:55
Boxmeer 50:13
Boxmeer 50:25
Gennep 51:03
Siebengewald 51:40
Schijndel 52:01
Gemert 52:07
Heijen 52:50
Bergen Lb 53:02
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Uitslagenlijst 31e Olympia'18 Oliebollen Omloop

Boxmeer - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam
20 Toon van lenen
21 Jan Thorn
22 Jan van Haare
23 Goof Spiekman
24 startnummer 70
25 Ton Hendriks
26 Hans van Etteger

Plaats Naam
1 Mientje van Haare
2 Conny de Soeten
3 José Arts
4 Dina Bakker
5 Maria Boomgaars

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Rijkevoort
Boxmeer
Beers Nb
Boxmeer

Gassel
Grave

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

53:36
55:17
55:31
55:41
56:49

1:01:28
1:02:43

Wanroij 50:37
Venray 52:20
Boxmeer 57:03
Heijen 57:10
Venzelderheide 1:03:22
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